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ORDENES DE COMPRAS EMITIDAS MES DE ENERO 20

FECHA PROVEEDOR 0.C.N° IMPUTACION MONTO MULADO
02/01/2012 |COMERCIALIZADORA DE ARTICULOS DE FERRETERIA 377-1-SE12 22-04-007 1.695.750 1.695.750
02/01/2012 |PROTECSAN LTDA. 377-2-SE12 92.820 1.788.570
02/01/2012 |VICTOR MURIOZ FLORES 377-3-SE12 18.725 1.807.295
02/01/2012 |OSCAR MENARES Y CIA. LTDA. 377-4-SE12 48.000 1.855.295
04/01/2012 |INSTITUTO DESARROLLO Y CAPACITACION LIMITADA 377-5-SE12 22-11-002 380.000 2.235.295
03/01/2012 |COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-6-CM12 22-04-009 586.378 2.821.673
03/01/2012 |PATRICIO GUAJARDO DIAZ 377-7-SE12 22-04-011 54.000 2.875.673
03/01/2012 |LUIS ALEXIS REYES ACURNA 377-8-SE12 22-02-002 68.877 2.944.550
03/01/2012 |HUGO DIAZ Y CIA. LTDA. 377-9-SE12 22-09-005 43321 2.987.871
04/01/2012 |BASE DE DATOS DEL DIARIO OFICIAL S.A. 377-10-SE12 22-08-010 148.750 3.136.621
04/01/2012 |ARANDA REYES Y GONZALEZ CIA. LTDA. 377-11-SE12 22-04-010 690.521 3.827.142
04/01/2012 |COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-12-CM12 22-04-009 99.755 3.926.897
06/01/2012 |PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A. 377-13-CM12 22-04-001 351.568 4.278.465
06/01/2012 |PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A. 377-14-CM12 22-04-001 28.846 4.307.311
06/01/2012 |PATRICIO GUAJARDO DIAZ 377-15-SE12 22-04-011 38.100 4345411
06/01/2012 |PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A. 377-16-CM12 22-04-001 14.926 4.360.337
06/01/2012 |COMERCIALIZADORA DE REPUESTOS AUTOMOTRICES S.A| 377-17-SE12 22-04-011 595.000 4.955.337
06/01/2012 |ALARMAS DEL PACIFICO LTDA. 377-18-SE12 22-08-002 17.850 4.973.187
09/01/2012 |COMERCIALIZADORA DE REPUESTOS AUTOMOTRICES S.A| 377-19-SE12 22-04-011 297.500 5.270.687
09/01/2012 |PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A. 377-20-CM12 22-04-007 303.581 5.574.268
09/01/2012 |PATRICIO GUAJARDO DIAZ 377-21-SE12 22-04-011 50.000 5.624.268
09/01/2012 |COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-22-CM12 22-04-009 152.316 5.776.584
09/01/2012 |COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-23-CM12 22-04-009 78.464 5.855.048

377-24-SE12 NULA 5.855.048
09/01/2012 |COMERCIAL RODEO LIMITADA 377-25-SE12 22-03-001 327.275 6.182.323
09/01/2012 |COMERCIAL RODEO LIMITADA 377-26-SE12 22-03-001 3.041.787 0.224.110
10/01/2012 |COMERCIALIZADORA DE REPUESTOS AUTOMOTRICES S.A 377-27-SE12 22-04-011 746.666 9.970.776
10/01/2012 |DISTRIBUIDORA BARRERA Y CIA. LTDA. 377-28-CM12 22-04-011 8.314.707 18.285.483
11/01/2012 |LUIS ALEXIS REYES ACUNA 377-29-SE12 22-02-002 490.613 18.776.096
12/01/2012 |JUAN PABLO ANDRES TAPIA PONCE 377-30-SE12 22-04-001 296.251 19.072.347
12/01/2012 |COMERCIALIZADORA DE REPUESTOS AUTOMOTRICES S.A 377-31-SE12 22-04-011 797.300 19.869.647
12/01/2012 |MACO INDUSTRIAL Y COMERCIAL S.A. 377-32-SE12 22-04-011 107.119 19.976.766
13/01/2012 |COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-33-CM12 22-04-009 171.051 20.147.817
17/01/2012 |GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-34-SE12 22-04-010 1.333.030 21.480.847
16/01/2012 |COMERCIAL RODEO LIMITADA 377-35-SE12 22-03-001 3.188.850 24.669.697
16/01/2012 |CONFEDERACION NACIONAL DE FUNCIONARIOS MUNICIP4 377-36-SE12 22-11-002 150.000 24.819.697
16/01/2012 |COMERCIAL RODEO LIMITADA 377-37-SE12 22-03-001 449.800 25.269.497
17/01/2012 |COMERCIALIZADORA DE REPUESTOS AUTOMOTRICES S.A| 377-38-SE12 22-04-011 273.700 25.543.197
17/01/2012 |GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-39-SE12 22-04-011 52.370 25.595.567
17/01/2012 |SOC. VERA HNOS. LTDA. 377-40-SE12 22-04-011 735.420 26.330.987
17/01/2012 |VICTOR LUIS MUROZ FLORES 377-41-SE12 22-04-010 112.050 26.443.037
17/01/2012 |COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-42-SE12 22-03-001 31.400 26.474.437
17/01/2012 |COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-43-CM12 22-04-009 201.793 26.676.230
18/03/2012 |PRODATA S.A. 377-44-CM12 29-06-001 283.113 26.959.343
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FECHA PROVEEDOR O.C. N° IMPUTACION MONTO ACUMULADO
18/01/2012 |SOC. COMERCIAL FORTEZA'Y CIA. LTDA. 377-45-CM12 29-06-001 780.185 27.739.528
18/01/2011 |COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-46-CM12 29-06-001 94.567 27.834.095
18/01/2012 |COMERCIALIZADORA DE REPUESTOS AUTOMOTRICES S.Al 377-47-SE12 22-04-010 4.760 27.838.855

22-04-011 444.465 28.283.320

18/01/2012 |COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-48-CM12 29-06-001 56.686 28.340.006
18/01/2012 |JUAN PABLO ANDRES TAPIA PONCE 377-49-SE12 22-04-001 470.645 28.810.651
19/01/2012 |PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A. 377-50-SE12 22-04-001 31.618 28.842.269
19/01/2012 |PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A. 377-51-CM12 22-04-001 18.445 28.860.714
20/01/2012 [COMERCIAL MUNOZ Y CIA. LTDA. 377-52-CM12 22-04-007 155.819 29.016.533
20/01/2012 |EMPRESA DE CORREOS DE CHILE 377-53-SE12 22-05-004 616.000 29.632.533
20/01/2012 [MANUEL YENTZEN 377-54-SE12 22-08-007 196.350 29.828.883
20/01/2012 [DISTRIBUIDORA BARRERA Y CIA. LTDA. 377-55-SE12 22-04-011 266.196 30.095.079
23/01/2012 |RENE TORRES VARGAS 377-56-SE12 22-06-002 142.800 30.237.879
23/01/2012 |GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-57-SE12 22-04-010 61.780 30.299.659
23/01/2012 [MANUEL HERNANDEZ HUERTA 377-58-SE12 22-04-011 71.400 30.371.059
23/01/2012 |COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-59-SE12 22-03-001 309.000 30.680.059
23/01/2012 |[COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-60-SE12 22-03-001 2.944.200 33.624.259
23/01/2012 |PROYECTOS Y PRODUCTOS PROFESIONALES LTDA. 377-61-SE12 29-06-001 5.393.323 39.017.582
24/01/2012 |ARANDA REYES Y GONZALEZ 377-62-SE12 22-04-010 75.755 39.093.337
24/01/2012 [LUIS ALEXIS REYES ACUNA 377-63-SE12 22-02-002 27.370 39.120.707
24/01/2012 |COMERCIALIZADORA DE REPUESTOS AUTOMOTRICES S.A 377-64-SE12 22-04-011 215.152 39.335.859
24/01/2012 |ARANDA REYES Y GONZALEZ 377-65-SE12 22-04-010 920.013 40.255.872
NULA 377-66-SE12 NULA 0 40.255.872

24/01/2012 |RENE TORRES VARGAS 377-67-SE12 22-06-002 166.600 40.422.472
25/01/2012 |GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-68-SE12 22-04-007 12.040 40.434.512
26/01/2012 [BULLMAK MAQUINARIA AGRICOLA LTDA. 377-69-SE12 22-04-010 161.400 40.595.912
26/01/2012 |GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-70-SE12 24-01-007 252.840 40.848.752
26/01/2012 |GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-71-SE12 22-04-010 101.430 40.950.182
26/01/2012 |GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-72-SE12 22-04-010 198.000 41.148.182
26/01/2012 |GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-73-SE12 22-04-010 100.770 41.248.952
377-74-SE12 NULA 0 41.248.952

26/01/2012 |COMERCIALIZADORA DE REPUESTOS AUTOMOTRICES S.A 377-75-SE12 22-03-001 23.205 41.272.157
22-04-011 59.500 41.331.657

26/01/2012 [BULLMAK MAQUINARIA AGRICOLA LTDA. 377-76-SE12 22-06-005 54.008 41.385.665
27/01/2012 |COMERCIALIZADORA DE REPUESTOS AUTOMOTRICES S.A 377-77-SE12 22-04-011 967.530 42.353.195
30/01/2012 |CASA DE MONEDA DE CHILE S.A. 377-78-SE12 22-04-001 612.850 42.966.045
27/01/2012 [BULLMAK MAQUINARIA AGRICOLA LTDA. 377-79-SE12 22-06-005 74.645 43.040.690
27/01/2012 |ARANDA REYES Y GONZALEZ 377-80-SE12 22-04-010 262.395 43.303.085
27/01/2012 |ARANDA REYES Y GONZALEZ 377-81-SE12 22-04-010 142.324 43.445.409
30/01/2012 |[COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-82-SE12 22-04-009 55.649 43.501.058
30/01/2012 |COMERCIALIZADORA DE REPUESTOS AUTOMOTRICES S.A 377-83-SE12 22-04-011 154.105 43.655.163
31/01/2012 |GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-84-SE12 22-04-010 129.600 43.784.763
31/01/2012 |BULLMAK MAQUINARIA AGRICOLA LTDA. 377-85-SE12 29-05-002 544.230 44.328.993
31/01/2012 |ALARMAS DEL PACIFICO LTDA. 377-86-SE12 22-08-002 100.912 44.429.905
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31/01/2012 |JUAN EDUARDO PICHUNANTE CASTILLO 377-87-SE12 22-06-002 120.785 44.550.690
31/01/2012 |COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-88-SE12 22-03-001 1.067.430 45.618.120
31/01/2012 |COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-89-CM12 22-04-009 188.392 45.806.512
31/01/2012 |COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-90-SE12 22-03-001 25.000 45.831.512

22-04-011 12.700 45.844.212
31/01/2012 |COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-91-SE12 22-04-011 4.500 45.848.712
31/01/2012 |COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-92-SE12 22-03-001 4.197.010 50.045.722
31/01/2012 |COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-93-SE12 22-03-001 564.960 50.610.682
377-94-SE12 NULA 0 50.610.682

TOTAL 50.610.682
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